
 
 
 

  
 

 
DEPARTEMENTAL 1 

 
BOULAZAC 2 

CENDRIEUX LA DOUZE  
CHATEAU L’EVEQUE  

COC CHAMIERS  
FAUX 

NEUVIC ST LEON 
PAYS BEAUMONTOIS  

PAYS MAREUIL  
PAYS MONTAIGNE  

PRIGONRIEUX 2 
RIBERAC 

THENON LIMEYRAT 2 
TSMB  

 
 
 
 

DEPARTEMENTAL 2 
 

 
POULE A 

 
ANNESSE ET BEAULIEU  
ANTONNE LE CHANGE 2  

BASSIMILHAC 
E. CHANCELADE/MARSAC 
GRIGNOLS VILLAMBLARD  
LA CHAPELLE FAUCHER  

LIMENS JSA 2  
MUSSIDAN 2 

PERIGORD VERT  
PERIGUEUX FOOT  

RAZAC 
ST VINCENT DE CONNEZAC  

 
POULE B 

 
BERGERAC LA CATTE 2 

CONDAT  
CREYSSE LEMBRAS  

LA FORCE  
LIMEUIL  

MARQUAY TAMNIES 
MONBAZILLAC SIGOULES 

NOTRE DAME DE SANILHAC  
SARLAT MARCILLAC 2 

ST GENIES ARCHIGNAC 
STE ALVERE 

TERRASSON PORTUGAIS  

Sous réserve des procédures en cours 
 

 

 

 



 

 
DEPARTEMENTAL 3 

 
 
 

POULE A 
 

BASSIMILHAC 2 
BRANTOME 2 

CHAMPAGNAC DE BELAIR 
E.CORGNAC/ST JEAN/SARRAZAC 

EXCIDEUIL ST MEDARD  
JUMILHAC  

NORD DORDOGNE 
PERIGUEUX AS  

SORGES MAYOTTE 
ST SAUD  
THIVIERS 2 
TOCANE  

POULE B 
 

ATUR  
BELVES  

CAMPAGNAC DAGLAN  
HAUTEFORT 

LA BACHELLERIE  
LAMPONNAISE CARSACOIS 

MARSANEIX 
MEYRALS 

PERIGORD NOIR 
PERIGUEUX FOOT 2  

ROUFFIGNAC PLAZAC 2 
SALIGNAC PAYS FENELON  

POULE C 
 

E.COC CHAMIERS/COURSAC 2 
COURS DE PILE 

E. LALINDE/CALES  
E. MARSAC/CHANCELADE 2  

E.CREYSSE LEMBRAS/MOULEYDIER 2  
FAUX 2 

LE MONTEIL  
PAYS BEAUMONT 2 
PAYS DE L’EYRAUD 

PRIGONRIEUX 3 
VERGT  

VILLEFRANCHE 
 
  
 
 
 

POULE D 
 

BOSSET  
E.DOUZILLAC/ST LOUIS  

LIMENS JSA 3 
MONTANCEIX MONTREM  
MONTPON MENESPLET 2  

NEUVIC ST LEON 2 
PAYS MONTAIGNE 2 

RAZAC 2 
RIBERAC 2 

ST GERMAIN CHANTERAC 
ST LAURENT DES HOMMES 

ST PAUL LIZONNE 
 

Sous réserve des procédures en cours 
  



 

DEPARTEMENTAL 4 
 

POULE A 
 

CHAMPAGNAC DE BELAIR 2 
E. BEAUSSAC/JAVERLHAC 2 

E.NORD DORDOGNE/THIVIERS 3 
E.SARRAZAC/STJ/CORGNAC 3 

LA CHAPELLE FAUCHER 2 
NONTRON ST PARDOUX 2 

PERIGORD VERT 2 
PIEGUT AUGIGNAC 

 

POULE B 
 

E.ST JEAN/CORGNAC/SARR2 
EXCIDEUIL ST MEDARD 2 

GENIS 
HAUTEFORT 2 

JUMILHAC 2 
SORGES MAYOTTE 2 
ST PAUL LA ROCHE 

POULE C 
 

COLY 
CONDAT 3 
LADORNAC 

MONTIGNAC 2 
PLAZAC 

TERRASSON 
THENON LIMEYRAT 3 

VILLAC 

POULE D 
 

CONDAT 2 
MONTIGNAC 3 

SALIGNAC PAYS FENELON 2 
SARLAT PORTUGAIS 

ST GENIES ARCHIGNAC 2 
ST LEON SUR VEZERE 

TERRASSON 2 
 

POULE E 
 

CAMPAGNAC DAGLAN 2 
E.LA MENAURIE/MONPAZIER 
LAMPONAISE/CARSACOIS 2 

MARQUAY TAMNIES 2 
PERIGORD NOIR 2 

SARLAT LA CANEDA 
SARLAT MARCILLAC 3 

 

POULE F 
 

BELVES 2 
COUZE 

E.LA MENAURIE/MONPAZIER2 
LE BUGUE 

LES EYZIES 
LIMEUIL 3 

MEYRALS 2 

POULE G 
 

ATUR 2 
CENDRIEUX LA DOUZE 2 

MARSANEIX 2 
ROUFFIGNAC PLAZAC 3 

ST PIERRE DE CHIGNAC 1 
STE ALVERE 2 

VERGT 2 
 

POULE H 
 

COURS DE PILE 2 
E. MOULEYDIER/CREYSSE 3 

EYMET 
GARDONNE 
LIMEUIL 2 

MONBAZILLAC SIGOULES 2 
PAYS BEAUMONT 3 

 

POULE I 
 

E. DOUZILLAC/ST LOUIS 2 
GINESTET 

GRIGNOLS VILLAMBLARD 2 
LA FORCE 2 

NEUVIC ST LEON 3 
PAYS DE L’EYRAUD 2 

ST LAURENT DES HOMMES 2 
  

POULE J 
 

CHENAUD PARCOUL 
LA ROCHE CHALAIS 

LE PIZOU 
PAYS DE L’EYRAUD 3 
PAYS MONTAIGNE 3 

ST AULAYE 
VILLEFRANCHE 2 

 

POULE K 
 

E. LEGUILLAC/ST GERMAIN 2 
E. TOCANE/CELLES 2 

LIMENS JSA 4 
PETIT BERSAC 

ST PRIVAT DES PRES 
ST VINCENT DE CONNEZAC 2 

VANXAINS 

POULE L 
 

BERTRIC BUREE 2 
E. CELLES/TOCANE 3 

E. JAVERLHAC/BEAUSSAC 
PAYS MAREUIL 2 
PETIT BERSAC 2 

TSMB 2 
VILLETOUREIX 

 
 
 

POULE M 
 

AGONAC 
ANNESSE ET BEAULIEU 2 

CHAMPCEVINEL 
CHATEAU L’EVEQUE 2 

LEGUILLAC 
NOTRE DAME DE SANILHAC 2 

PERIGUEUX FOOT 3 
ST PIERRE DE CHIGNAC 2 

 

 
 
 

 

Sous réserve des procédures en cours 


